EVERLASTING COMPANY
Environmentally
friendly
WE DELIVER POWER TO THE WORLD
WHENEVER YOU NEED
POWER, WE ARE
ALWAYS WITH YOU...
SINCE 1994!

ALL CONTROL IS IN YOUR HANDS EXTENSIVE OPTIONS FOR MORE POWER...
S Y N C H R O N I Z A T I O NC O N T R O L  P A N E L
REDUCES
THE INITIAL
SETUP COSTS
hanks to its engineers, that are experts in their subjects,
Teksan offers you much more than a generator set by
putting your needs in the first place.
DIESEL GENSETS
T H E  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Genset Model Perkins Engine EPA Alternator
Genset Standby Power - KW
480/277V 208/120V 240/120V 600/347V 240/120V - 1Ph
(WYE) (DELTA) (WYE)* (1Ph-DD)
TJUD9P 403D-11G Tier 4 Final (ESE) Leroy Somer 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00
TJUD13P 403D-15G Tier 4 Final (ESE) Leroy Somer 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00
TJUD20P 404D-22G Tier 4 Interim Leroy Somer 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 19,00
TJUD25P 404D-22TG Tier 4 Interim Leroy Somer 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 24,00
TJUD28P 404D-22TG Tier 4 Interim Leroy Somer 28,00 28,00 28,00 28,00 27,50
TJUD30P 404D-22TAG Tier 4 Interim Leroy Somer 31,00 32,00 32,00 31,00 30,00
TJUD50P 1104D-44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 50,00 52,00 52,00 49,00 52,00
TJUD55P 1104D-44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 57,00 57,00 57,00 56,00 57,00
TJUD60P 1104D-E44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 60,00 60,00 60,00 64,00 60,00
TJUD65P 1104D-E44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 64,00 65,00 65,00 64,00 65,00
TJUD80P 1104D-E44TAG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 80,00 85,00 85,00 85,00 81,00
TJUD100P 1104D-E44TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 100,00 106,00 106,00 100,00 105,00
TJUD125P 1106D-E70TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 125,00 130,00 130,00 125,00 125,00
TJUD150P 1106D-E70TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 140,00
TJUD160P 1106D-E70TAG3 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 160,00 160,00 160,00 160,00 152,00
TJUD175P 1106D-E70TAG4 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 180,00 175,00 175,00 180,00 165,00
TJUD180P 1106D-E70TAG4 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 180,00 182,00 182,00 180,00 176,00
TJUD200P 1106D-E70TAG5 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 200,00 200,00 200,00 205,00 200,00
TJUD250P 1706D-E93TAG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 250,00 250,00 250,00 255,00 230,00
TJUD275P 1706D-E93TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 275,00 275,00 275,00 275,00
TJUD300P 1706D-E93TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 300,00 300,00 300,00 300,00
TJUD315P 1706D-E93TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 320,00 315,00 315,00 320,00
TJUD350P 2206D-E13TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 350,00 350,00 350,00 350,00
TJUD400P 2206D-E13TAG3 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 405,00 405,00 405,00 400,00
TJUD450P 2506D-E15TAG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 455,00 450,00 450,00 455,00
TJUD500P 2506C-E15TAG3 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00
TJUD530P 2506C-E15TAG3 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 530,00 530,00 530,00 530,00
TJUD550P 2506C-E15TAG4 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 550,00 560,00 560,00 550,00
TJUD600P 2806C-E18TAG3 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 600,00 610,00 610,00 600,00
TJUD750P 2806C-E18TTAG7 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 750,00 750,00 750,00 750,00
TJUD800P 5008C-E30TAG4 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 820,00 800,00 800,00 800,00
TJUD865P 5008C-E30TAG4 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 895,00 865,00 865,00 880,00
TJUD900P 5008C-E30TAG4 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 900,00 900,00 900,00 900,00
TJUD1000P 5008C-E30TAG5 Tier 2 Leroy Somer 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00
60 Hz Product Range – Standby Stationary Diesel
Single phase units power ratings are given at pf 1.0
* 600/367V WYE connection is available only special/dedicated winding alternator.
s Teksan, with our experience of more than a quarter century and

THAT ENSURE UNINTERRUPTED OPERATION
OF YOUR PRODUCTION...
A
NATURAL GAS / LPG GENSETS
T H E  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
TAILOR-MADE
SYSTEM AND
PANEL DESIGNS
SPECIAL
INSULATION
OPTIONS
Genset Model PSI Engine Alternator
Genset Standby Power - NG / LPG (kW)
480/277V 208/120V 240/120V 600/347V 240/120V - 1Ph
(WYE) (WYE) (DELTA) (WYE)* (1Ph-DD)
TJUG25PS PSI 2.4L Leroy Somer 25 / 25 25 / 25 25 / 25 25 / 25 24 / 24
TJUG40PS PSI 4.3L Leroy Somer 40 / 40 40 / 40 40 / 40 40 / 40 40 / 40
TJUG60PS PSI 5.7L NA Leroy Somer 60 / 60 60 / 60 60 / 60 60 / 60 60 / 60
TJUG80PS PSI 5.7LT Leroy Somer 80 / NA 80 / NA 80 / NA 80 / NA 80 / NA
TJUG100PS PSI 5.7LT CAC Leroy Somer 100 / 80 100 / 80 100 / 80 100 / 80 100 / 80
TJUG115PS PSI8.8LNA Leroy Somer 100  /115 100  /115 100  /115 100  /115 100  /115
TJUG125PS PSI8.8LT Leroy Somer 125 / NA 125 / NA 125 / NA 125 / NA 125 / NA
TJUG150PS PSI 8.8LT CAC Leroy Somer 150 / 125 150 / 125 150 / 125 150 / 125 150 / 125
TJUG200PS PSI 10LT Leroy Somer 200 / 140 200 / 140 200 / 140 200 / 140 200 / 140
TJUG200PD PSI 11.1L Leroy Somer 200 / 135 200 / 135 200 / 135 200 / 135 200 / 135
TJUG250PS PSI 13L Leroy Somer 250 / 150 250 / 150 250 / 150 250 / 150 230 / 150
TJUG275PD PSI 14.6L Leroy Somer 275 / 200 275 / 200 275 / 200 275 / 200 230 / 200
TJUG300PD PSI 14.6L Leroy Somer 300 / 200 300 / 200 300 / 200 300 / 200
TJUG350PD PSI 14.6LHO Leroy Somer 350 / NA 350 / NA 350 / NA 350 / NA
TJUG400PD PSI 21.9L Leroy Somer 400 / 300 400 / 300 400 / 300 400 / 300
TJUG450PD PSI 21.9L Leroy Somer 450 / 300 450 / 300 450 / 300 450 / 300
TJUG500PD PSI 21.9LHO Leroy Somer 500 / NA 500 / NA 500 / NA 500 / NA
TJUG600PS PSI 32L Leroy Somer 600 / 400 600 / 400 600 / 400 600 / 400
TJUG650PS PSI 32L Leroy Somer 650 / 425 650 / 425 650 / 425 650 / 425
TJUG800PS PSI 40L Leroy Somer 800 / 475 800 / 475 800 / 475 800 / 475
TJUG1000PS PSI 52.8L Leroy Somer 1000 / 700 1000 / 700 1000 / 700 930 / 700
TJUG1050PS PSI 52.8L Leroy Somer 1050 / 700 1050 / 700 1050 / 700 1050 / 700
60 Hz Product Range – Standby Gaseous
Single phase units power ratings are given at pf 1.0
* 600/367V WYE connection is available only special/dedicated winding alternator.
WE POWER AGRICULTURE WITH

OPTIONS
TAILOR-MADE
POWER
SOLUTIONS
TAILOR-MADE
POWER
SOLUTIONS
AGRICULTURE GENSETS
T H E  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
A
1Phase 240/120V60 Hz
Genset Model Perkins Engine EPA Alternator
Genset Standby Power - kW (pf
1.0)
240/120V - 1Ph
TJAG55P 1104D-44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 55,00
TJAG60P 1104D-E44TG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 60,00
TJAG80P 1104D-E44TAG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 80,00
TJAG100P 1104D-E44TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 105,00
TJAG125P 1106D-E70TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 125,00
TJAG140P 1106D-E70TAG2 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 140,00
TJAG150P 1106D-E70TAG3 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 150,00
TJAG175P 1106D-E70TAG4 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 175,00
TJAG200P 1106D-E70TAG5 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 200,00
TJAG230P 1706D-E93TAG1 Tier 3 Leroy Somer 230,00
Product Range – Standby Agriculture
* Double Delta connection is available with only 12 leads alternator.
Thanks to our high performing and robust solutions
that are specially designed for mining industry, not

POWER
SOLUTIONS
MOBILE GENSETS
T H E  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
FAST &
EFFECTIVE
TECHNICAL
SERVICE
SUPPORT
MOBILE
POWER
SOLUTIONS Genset Model Engine Engine Model EPA Alternator
Genset Power Ratings
480/277V 208/120V 240/120V, 1Ph*
Stand-by kVA Prime kVA Stand-by kVA Prime kVA Stand-by kW Prime kW
TJT4F36DW Doosan D18 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 40,00 36,00 40,00 36,00 27,50 27,50
TJT4F49DW Doosan D24 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 54,00 49,00 54,00 49,00 39,00 37,00
TJT4F92DW Doosan D34 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 102,00 92,00 102,00 92,00 76,00 73,00
TJT4F65JD John Deere 4045HFG04 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 72,00 65,00 72,00 65,00 52,00 52,00
TJT4F78JD John Deere 4045HFG04 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 86,00 78,00 86,00 78,00 65,00 62,00
TJT4F97JD John Deere 4045HFG04 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 107,00 97,00 107,00 97,00 81,00 77,00
TJT4F128JD John Deere 4045HFG06 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 141,00 128,00 141,00 128,00 95,00 95,00
TJT4F196JD John Deere 6068HFG05 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 216,00 196,00 216,00 196,00 164,00 149,00
TJT4F248JD John Deere 6068HFG06 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 272,00 248,00 272,00 248,00 200,00 189,00
TJT4F325JD John Deere 6090HFG06 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 358,00 325,00 358,00 325,00 231,00 231,00
TJT4F510JD John Deere 6136CG440 Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 564,00 513,00 561,00 510,00
TJT4F625V Volvo TAD1672GE Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 690,00 625,00 690,00 625,00
TJT4F700V Volvo TAD1673GE Tier 4 Final Leroy Somer 775,00 704,00 772,00 702,00
Multi-Voltage60 Hz Product Range – Mobile Diesel
*Single phase units power ratings are given at pf 1.0
Please consult factory for standard accessories and additional options.